QMLA 504L Mini Circuit Breaker Unit
3BSE086339R1
Product ID 3BSE086339R1
ABB Type Designation QMLA 504L
Catalog Description QMLA 504L Mini Circuit Breaker Unit
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
QMLA 504LABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
0.9 kgGross Weight
QMLA 504L Mini Circuit Breaker UnitInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
Mini Circuit Breaker UnitMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
0Number of Batteries
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0.9 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
Control System AccessoryProduct Name
172 mmProduct Net Height
184 mmProduct Net Length
0.9 kgProduct Net Weight
56 mmProduct Net Width
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Malmö, SwedenStocked At
(Warehouses)
QMLA 504L Mini Circuit Breaker Unit
3 pce x 2 pole 6A breakers
See spare breaker 3BSC770057R49
Technical Information
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category